

DESIGN • MANUFACTURING • PERFORMANCE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Dynomax Inc has secured a new strategic partner, YASKAWA MOTOMAN

Wheeling IL, July 25, 2013 - At Dynomax, we help our customers reap the benefits of an automated process for their unique applications. By utilizing the most sophisticated advances in manufacturing technology, Dynomax provides flexible automated solutions that enable customers to reduce costs, improve quality, and increase industrial productivity. These benefits give them a definite competitive advantage and help differentiate themselves in their respective industries. As part of that effort, Dynomax has secured a new strategic partner agreement with YASKAWA MOTOMAN to provide services in industrial automation and robotics. Founded in 1989, Yaskawa Motoman is a wholly owned subsidiary of Yaskawa Electric Corporation, a worldwide leader in mechatronics and robots.

About Dynomax Inc.

An ISO 9001:2008, AS9100 Rev C and ITAR registered company, Dynomax is a leading designer and manufacturer of high-precision machined components, injection molding and tooling, sub-assemblies, specialty machines and machine tool spindles. Dynomax develops fully integrated solutions that enable its customers to improve their competitive advantage., Dynomax serves some of the largest companies in the aerospace, defense, transportation, energy and medical industries.To learn more about Dynomax's extensive capabilities, contact Dynomax Inc., 1535 Abbott Drive, Wheeling, IL 60090, 847-680-8833, info@dynomaxinc.com, www.dynomaxinc.com.

- END -

Media Contact: Michelle Gold Dynomax Inc. 847-680-8833 mgold@dynomaxinc.com

> 956 Campus Drive Mundelein, IL 60060 Phone: 847.403.5333 Fax: 224.513.7443

640 Heathrow Drive Lincolnshire, IL 60069 Phone: 224.542.1031 Fax: 847.478.8345 708 Armstrong Drive Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 Phone: 847.215.8833 Fax: 847.537.8838